Sep 21 2024 (02:53) India Rail Info 1

Raxaul - Muzaffarpur MEMU Special/05288 - MEMU - ECR
BMKI/Bapudham Motihari to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction
3h 5m - 80 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RXL Raxaul Junction 05:00 0o |1 0 65 (80 |ECR
2 |MSDH |Masnadih 05:08 05:09 m [0 |1 9 28 |79 |[ECR
3 |RGH |Ramgarhwa 05:21 05:22 Tm |0 |1 14 |25 |75 |ECR
4  |DRQ |Dharminiya Halt 05:35 05:36 m [0 |1 19 |49 |73 |ECR
5 |SGL Sagauli Junction 05:48 06:05 17m 1 29 |61 ECR
6 [SRA Semra 06:14 06:15 Tm (0 |1 38 |71 |72 |ECR
7 |CHAH |Chailaha Halt 06:22 06:23 im [0 |1 47 |47 |73 |ECR
8 |BMKI [Bapudham Motihari 06:27 06:30 3m (0 |1 50 |21 |66 |ECR
9 |MCO |Motihari Court 06:38 06:39 Tm [0 |1 53 (58 |75 [ECR
10 (JDR [Jiwdhara 06:45 06:46 m [0 |1 58 |56 |70 |ECR
11 [BGAR |[Bangari 06:52 06:53 im [0 |1 64 (41 |67 [ECR
12 |KPCM |Kunwarpur 06:57 06:58 Tm (0 |1 67 |61 [65 |ECR
Chintamanpur
13 [PPA [Pipra 07:03 07:04 im [0 |1 72 |48 |69 [ECR
14 |KXRA [Kuria Halt 07:09 07:10 im |0 |1 76 |46 ECR
15 [CAA [Chakia 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |1 82 (30 |66 [ECR
16 |HRNG |Harpur Nag Halt 07:29 07:30 Tm (0 |1 86 |48 [67 |ECR
17 [MAI  [Mehsi 07:35 07:36 im [0 |1 90 (22 |65 [ECR
18 [MHL [Mahwal 07:45 07:46 m [0 |1 94 |43 |65 [ECR
19 |MTR |Motipur 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 104 |32 |61 |ECR
20 |NRV  [Nariyar 08:12 08:13 Tm |0 |1 109 |47 |59 |ECR
21 |PPRH |Piprahan 08:18 08:19 im [0 |1 113 |26 |59 |ECR
22 |KTI Kanti 08:29 08:30 m [0 |1 117 |4 58 |ECR
23 |KVC |Kaparpura 09:18 09:19 Tm (0 |1 121 |36 |59 |ECR
24 |MFP |Muzaffarpur junction |[09:35 1 130 |- 57 |ECR

Sep 212024 (02:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



